

FED AID NO STPDA-0098(30)
NEW SIGNALL INSTALLATION

NC 98/SR 1917 (STONE HILL RD) AND SR 1002 (AVIATION PKY)/ INTERNATIONAL DRIVE

		FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.		T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		WILSON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	3250.00	5800.00	5840.00
0002	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	76 LF	10.00 760.00	14.00 1064.00	7.25 551.00
0003	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	6 EA	125.00 750.00	60.00 360.00	70.00 420.00
0004	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	3 EA	40.00 120.00	13.20 39.60	14.00 42.00
0005	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	2875.00	5240.00	5000.00
0006	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	140 LF	4.00 560.00	3.90 546.00	3.70 518.00
0007	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	95 LF	4.00 380.00	3.90 370.50	3.70 351.50
0008	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	165 LF	12.00 1980.00	11.10 1831.50	10.50 1732.50
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10 EA	140.00 1400.00	138.75 1387.50	131.00 1310.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	240 LF	1.20 288.00	1.15 276.00	1.05 252.00
0011	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,200 LF	2.65 3180.00	2.60 3120.00	1.15 1380.00
0012	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	11 EA	765.00 8415.00	660.00 7260.00	650.00 7150.00
0013	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	950.00 1900.00	773.00 1546.00	825.00 1650.00
0014	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1210.00 2420.00	1050.00 2100.00	1100.00 2200.00
0015	7252000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	3,170 LF	1.65 5230.50	1.40 4438.00	1.85 5864.50
0016	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	690 LF	2.90 2001.00	3.00 2070.00	2.25 1552.50
0017	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	60 LF	1.10 66.00	0.40 24.00	1.05 63.00
0018	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	1,485 LF	6.25 9281.25	5.05 7499.25	6.25 9281.25
0019	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10 EA	180.00 1800.00	220.00 2200.00	350.00 3500.00
0020	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	6 EA	740.00 4440.00	765.00 4590.00	850.00 5100.00
0021	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	14 EA	325.00 4550.00	367.00 5138.00	390.00 5460.00
0022	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	350.00 700.00	277.00 554.00	675.00 1350.00
0023	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	8 EA	350.00 2800.00	386.00 3088.00	500.00 4000.00
0024	7432000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH TUBING	1 EA	450.00 450.00	456.25 456.25	575.00 575.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	865 LF	4.80 4152.00	6.00 5190.00	6.00 5190.00
0026	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,650 LF	1.30 3445.00	1.35 3577.50	1.05 2782.50
0027	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	3,285 LF	1.45 4763.25	1.50 4927.50	1.40 4599.00
0028	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1 EA	1450.00 1450.00	1520.00 1520.00	1330.00 1330.00
0029	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	1 EA	1450.00 1450.00	1510.00 1510.00	1685.00 1685.00
0030	7564100000-N	1732	FIBER-OPTIC TRANS SELF HEAL	1 EA	1900.00 1900.00	2020.00 2020.00	2285.00 2285.00
0031	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	2 EA	180.00 360.00	150.00 300.00	130.00 260.00
0032	7574000000-N	SP	FURN FIB-OPT TRANSCIEVER	1 EA	1900.00 1900.00	2012.00 2012.00	1360.00 1360.00
0033	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	2 EA	610.00 1220.00	1045.00 2090.00	700.00 1400.00
0034	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	10675.00 10675.00	11827.00 11827.00	13000.00 13000.00
0035	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	4 EA	135.00 540.00	103.00 412.00	160.00 640.00
0036	7852000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2)	3 EA	250.00 750.00	91.15 273.45	225.00 675.00
0037	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	340.00 340.00	350.00 350.00	350.00 350.00
0038	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CONTROLLER CABINET (NEMA TS-2, 2070 CONTROLLER, TYPE 1 CABINET, BASE MOUNTED	1 EA	17985.00 17985.00	15491.00 15491.00	22000.00 22000.00

JUL 26, 2012 08:36 AM

TIP NO U-5118EL

WAKE

42379.3.25

2:00 PM 2 / 4 001

JUL 25 2012 DE00037
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STPDA-0098(30)

NEW SIGNALL INSTALLATION

NC 98/SR 1917 (STONE HILL RD) AND SR 1002 (AVIATION PKY)/ INTERNATIONAL DRIVE

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	110527.00	TOTAL	112499.05	TOTAL	122699.75
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	110527.00	SUB-TOTAL	112499.05	SUB-TOTAL	122699.75

FED AID NO STPDA-0098(30)
NEW SIGNALL INSTALLATION

NC 98/SR 1917 (STONE HILL RD) AND SR 1002 (AVIATION PKY)/ INTERNATIONAL DRIVE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,, FL

WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7140.00		4145.00	
0002	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	76	LF	6.75	513.00	73.00	5548.00
0003	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	6	EA	85.00	510.00	253.00	1518.00
0004	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	3	EA	29.00	87.00	253.00	759.00
0005	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			1890.00		6015.00
0006	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	140	LF	4.00	560.00	4.00	560.00
0007	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	95	LF	4.00	380.00	4.00	380.00
0008	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	165	LF	11.30	1864.50	11.25	1856.25
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10	EA	141.00	1410.00	140.00	1400.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	240	LF	1.20	288.00	1.10	264.00
0011	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,200	LF	1.82	2184.00	2.50	3000.00
0012	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	11	EA	762.00	8382.00	885.00	9735.00
0013	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2	EA	990.00	1980.00	1020.00	2040.00
0014	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2	EA	1243.00	2486.00	1222.00	2444.00
0015	7252000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	3,170	LF	1.55	4913.50	1.20	3804.00
0016	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	690	LF	2.95	2035.50	1.50	1035.00
0017	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	60	LF	1.20	72.00	0.60	36.00
0018	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	1,485	LF	5.50	8167.50	7.00	10395.00
0019	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10	EA	288.00	2880.00	165.00	1650.00
0020	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	6	EA	1008.00	6048.00	750.00	4500.00
0021	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	14	EA	485.00	6790.00	361.00	5054.00
0022	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2	EA	298.00	596.00	529.00	1058.00
0023	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	8	EA	479.00	3832.00	361.00	2888.00
0024	7432000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH TUBING	1	EA	542.00	542.00	393.00	393.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	865	LF	5.60	4844.00	5.00	4325.00
0026	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,650	LF	1.20	3180.00	1.50	3975.00
0027	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	3,285	LF	1.50	4927.50	1.50	4927.50
0028	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1	EA	1426.00	1426.00	1421.00	1421.00
0029	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	1	EA	1527.00	1527.00	1522.00	1522.00
0030	7564100000-N	1732	FIBER-OPTIC TRANS SELF HEAL	1	EA	2169.00	2169.00	2227.00	2227.00
0031	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	2	EA	141.00	282.00	147.00	294.00
0032	7574000000-N	SP	FURN FIB-OPT TRANSCIEVER	1	EA	1459.00	1459.00	1524.00	1524.00
0033	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	2	EA	1165.00	2330.00	630.00	1260.00
0034	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1	EA	13005.00	13005.00	11568.00	11568.00
0035	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	4	EA	128.00	512.00	108.00	432.00
0036	7852000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2)	3	EA	186.00	558.00	175.00	525.00
0037	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	302.00	302.00	342.00	342.00
0038	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CONTROLLER CABINET (NEMA TS-2, 2070 CONTROLLER, TYPE 1 CABINET, BASE MOUNTED	1	EA	21275.00	21275.00	18771.00	18771.00

JUL 26, 2012 08:36 AM

TIP NO U-5118EL

WAKE

42379.3.25

2:00 PM 4 / 4 001

JUL 25 2012 DE00037
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STPDA-0098(30)

NEW SIGNALL INSTALLATION

NC 98/SR 1917 (STONE HILL RD) AND SR 1002 (AVIATION PKY)/ INTERNATIONAL DRIVE

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	123347.50	TOTAL	123590.75
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	123347.50	SUB-TOTAL	123590.75
BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL			
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	1	110527.00		
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	2	112499.05		
T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	3	122699.75		
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	4	123347.50		
WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	5	123590.75		